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5a.Etapa Copa Lupinetti Motovelocidade
600cc SS/LIGHT/ESCOLA/INICIANTE/MASTER Autédromo Ayrton Senna 3,055 km ._._.
Corrida - 600cc 14/12/2019 15:17 . ......

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:17:23

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:37.209 +4.366 15:25:26.161 (21) WILLIAN CARVALHO DO NASCIMENTO
(7) MARCELINHO CAETANO 6 1:34.010 +1.167 15:27:00.171 1 1:53.424 +13.053 15:19:20.009
1 1:35.816 +7.037 15:18:58.841 7 1:34.583 +1.740 15:28:34.754 2 1:47.405 +7.034 15:21:07.414
2 1:30.946 +2.167 15:20:29.787 8 1:33.406 +0.563 15:30:08.160 3 1:46.996 +6.625 15:22:54.410
3 1:30.424 +1.645 15:22:00.211 9 1:33.085 +0.242 15:31:41.245 4 1:46.118 +5.747 15:24:40.528
4 1:28.779 15:23:28.990 10 1:32.843 15:33:14.088 5 1:44.548 +4.177 15:26:25.076
5 1:29.918 +1.139 15:24:58.908 6 1:44.675 +4.304 15:28:09.751
6 1:31.405 +2.626 15:26:30.313 (399) ADRIANO SANTOS 7 1:41.540 +1.169 15:29:51.291
7 1:31.982 +3.203 15:28:02.295 1 1:41.617 +8.538 15:19:07.773 8 1:40.371 15:31:31.662
8 1:32.562 +3.783 15:29:34.857 2 1:38.057 +4.978 15:20:45.830 9 1:40.772 +0.401 15:33:12.434
9 1:31.025 +2.246 15:31:05.882 3 1:36.420 +3.341 15:22:22.250
10 1:33.575 +4.796 15:32:39.457 4 1:35.258 +2.179 15:23:57.508 (66) PAULO R. FERREIRA
5 1:34.162 +1.083 15:25:31.670 1 1:52.405 +7.378 15:19:18.249
(777) VALMIR MONTEIRO 6 1:34.560 +1.481 15:27:06.230 2 1:46.424 +1.397 15:21:04.673
1 1:37.915 +6.944 15:19:01.618 7 1:34.121 +1.042 15:28:40.351 3 1:48.580 +3.553 15:22:53.253
2 1:32.842 +1.871 15:20:34.460 8 1:33.407 +0.328 15:30:13.758 4 1:45.922 +0.895 15:24:39.175
3 1:32.814 +1.843 15:22:07.274 9 1:33.079 15:31:46.837 5 1:45.199 +0.172 15:26:24.374
4 1:32.388 +1.417 15:23:39.662 10 1:34.303 +1.224 15:33:21.140 6 1:45.176 +0.149 15:28:09.550
5 1:32.515 +1.544 15:25:12.177 7 1:47.112 +2.085 15:29:56.662
6 1:32.014 +1.043 15:26:44.191 (97) LEVI MATHEUS 8 1:45.725 +0.698 15:31:42.387
7 1:31.049 +0.078 15:28:15.240 1 1:46.077 +10.146 15:19:10.672 9 1:45.027 15:33:27.414
8 1:31.200 +0.229 15:29:46.440 2 1:39.495 +3.564 15:20:50.167
9 1:31.603 +0.632 15:31:18.043 3 1:38.732 +2.801 15:22:28.899 (36) JOAQUIM ALVES - QUIM
10 1:30.971 15:32:49.014 4 1:38.008 +2.077 15:24:06.907 1 1:35.629 +6.709 15:18:59.251
5 1:36.104 +0.173 15:25:43.011 2 1:30.876 +1.956 15:20:30.127
(59) ONIVALDO COMIM - TIO COMIM 6 1:37.434 +1.503 15:27:20.445 3 1:30.299 +1.379 15:22:00.426
1 1:40.184 +8.576 15:19:04.868 7 1:36.066 +0.135 15:28:56.511 4 1:28.920 15:23:29.346
2 1:37.717 +6.109 15:20:42.585 8 1:37.047 +1.116 15:30:33.558 5 1:29.422 +0.502 15:24:58.768
3 1:36.041 +4.433 15:22:18.626 9 1:35.931 15:32:09.489
4 1:33.883 +2.275 15:23:52.509 10 1:38.903 +2.972 15:33:48.392
5 1:32.784 +1.176 15:25:25.293
6 1:32.831 +1.223 15:26:58.124 (27) GUSTAVO ROSATI
7 1:32.060 +0.452 15:28:30.184 1 1:46.719 +8.715 15:19:12.365
8 1:31.608 15:30:01.792 2 1:40.591 +2.587 15:20:52.956
9 1:32.130 +0.522 15:31:33.922 3 1:40.940 +2.936 15:22:33.896
10 1:32.397 +0.789 15:33:06.319 4 1:41.825 +3.821 15:24:15.721
5 1:40.095 +2.001 15:25:55.816
(12) WAGNER DE ALMEIDA JR 6 1:38.398 +0.394 15:27:34.214
1 1:42.609 +10.845 15:19:07.623 7 1:38.676 +0.672 15:29:12.890
2 1:37.911 +6.147 15:20:45.534 8 1:38.004 15:30:50.894
3 1:35.633 +3.869 15:22:21.167 9 1:38.206 +0.202 15:32:29.100
4 1:34.769 +3.005 15:23:55.936 10 1:38.347 +0.343 15:34:07.447
5 1:34.431 +2.667 15:25:30.367
6 1:33.740 +1.976 15:27:04.107 (89) SAULO MEIRELLES
7 1:33.183 +1.419 15:28:37.290 1 1:46.473 +8.144 15:19:11.886
8 1:32.405 +0.641 15:30:09.695 2 1:41.936 +3.607 15:20:53.822
9 1:31.901 +0.137 15:31:41.596 3 1:40.601 +2.272 15:22:34.423
10 1:31.764 15:33:13.360 4 1:41.685 +3.356 15:24:16.108
5 1:40.154 +1.825 15:25:56.262
(316) SILAS ESPERQUE 6 1:38.833 +0.504 15:27:35.095
1 1:48.475 +17.089 15:19:13.488 7 1:39.402 +1.073 15:29:14.497
2 1:38.520 +7.134 15:20:52.008 8 1:38.705 +0.376 15:30:53.202
3 1:33.563 +2.177 15:22:25.571 9 1:38.329 15:32:31.531
4 1:33.006 +1.620 15:23:58.577 10 1:40.693 +2.364 15:34:12.224
5 1:32.961 +1.575 15:25:31.538
6 1:33.143 +1.757 15:27:04.681 (78) PAULINHO NETO LE MOTOVELOCIDADE
7 1:33.429 +2.043 15:28:38.110 1 1:49.335 +8.390 15:19:16.240
8 1:32.318 +0.932 15:30:10.428 2 1:44.236 +3.291 15:21:00.476
9 1:32.035 +0.649 15:31:42.463 3 1:43.368 +2.423 15:22:43.844
10 1:31.386 15:33:13.849 4 1:45.473 +4.528 15:24:29.317
5 1:46.151 +5.206 15:26:15.468
(76) EMERSON LUIS 6 1:44.164 +3.219 15:27:59.632
1 1:39.343 +6.500 15:19:03.711 7 1:43.793 +2.848 15:29:43.425
2 1:34.595 +1.752 15:20:38.306 8 1:40.945 15:31:24.370
3 1:34.627 +1.784 15:22:12.933 9 1:41.822 +0.877 15:33:06.192
4 1:36.019 +3.176 15:23:48.952
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